Individual Best Times (All Time)

Antoinette Mallon - (372808) - Borough of Wandsworth SA - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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:110.92
:11.00
111.25
111.31
11.42
:111.50
:111.63
111.64
111.73
111.78
112.23
112.31
112.62
113.02
113.51
114.65
114.84
:115.45
:115.46
:15.61
115.82
:116.25
:117.55
:118.31
:18.68

118.72
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463
462
457
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449
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447
438
437
431
424
416
397
394
385
384
382
379
373
354
344
339
339

Round

Date

06/12/14
20/12/14
14/02/15
13/12/14
14/02/15
13/12/14
14/11/15
10/10/15
08/11/14
12/12/15
07/11/15
06/11/16
16/03/14
14/12/13
09/11/13
19/10/13
11/10/14
12/10/13
2511112
17/12/16
16/03/13
18/10/14
17/10/15
17/11/12
04/03/12
04/03/12

4744040

Meet

London Region Winter Championships

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Surrey Age Group Championships

NASL London Rounds Premier Division

Surrey Age Group Championships

NASL London Rounds Premier Division

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
NASL London Rounds Premier Division

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
London Region Winter Championships

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
London National Arena Swimming League

The National Arena Swimming League London
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
National Arena League London Premier Division
The National Arena Swimming League London
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Surrey County Championships

Wandsworth Club Championships

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Wandsworth Borough Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships

Venue

London
Hillingdon
Guildford
Hatfield
Guildford
Hatfield
Dagenham
Luton
Hatfield
Luton
London
Stratford
Guildford
Hertfordshire
Hatfield
Epsom
Hatfield
Hertfordshire
Guildford
Uxbridge
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Putney
Guildford

Guildford
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Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
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1:20.14
1:20.45
1:20.80

1:22.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.61
1:12.31
1:20.14
1:22.75
1:11.78
1:11.63

1:12.23

:117.55

111.64

111.25

111.42

:111.00

111.31

:111.50

:110.92

111.73

:116.25

114.84

112.62

:113.02

:113.51

114.65

115.45

:115.82
1:15.46
1:18.31
1:19.41
1:20.80
1:18.68
1:18.72

1:20.45
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321
317
313
291

WA Pts

382
437
321
291
447
449
438
354
449
457
453
462
456
452
463
448
373
394
431
424
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385
379
384
344
330
313
339
339
317
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15/10/16
06/01/12
15/09/12
25/09/16

Date

17/12/16
06/11/16
15/10/16
25/09/16
12/12/15
14/11/15
07/11/15
17/10/15
10/10/15
14/02/15
14/02/15
20/12/14
13/12/14
13/12/14
06/12/14
08/11/14
18/10/14
11/10/14
16/03/14
14/12/13
09/11/13
19/10/13
12/10/13
16/03/13
25/11/12
1711112
1711112
15/09/12
04/03/12
04/03/12
06/01/12
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Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Wandsworth Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Wandsworth Borough Championships 2016

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

London Region Winter Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Wandsworth Borough Championships 2016
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

NASL London Rounds Premier Division

NASL London Rounds Premier Division

London Region Winter Championships

NASL London Rounds Premier Division
Wandsworth Club Championships

National Arena League London Premier Division
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
London National Arena Swimming League

The National Arena Swimming League London
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013

The National Arena Swimming League London
Surrey County Championships

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Wandsworth Borough Championships

Wandsworth Borough Championships

Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Surrey County Age Group Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships

Wandsworth Club Championships
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Venue

Uxbridge
Stratford
Epsom
Wandsworth
Luton
Dagenham
London
Epsom
Luton
Guildford
Guildford
Hillingdon
Hatfield
Hatfield
London
Hatfield
Epsom
Hatfield
Guildford
Hertfordshire
Hatfield
Epsom
Hertfordshire
Guildford
Guildford
Putney
Putney
Wandsworth
Guildford
Guildford

Wandsworth
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